
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9r5otzh3Q.

2 581755 annarella.perra@posta.istr
uzione.it

Annarella Perra yes lrX0x9Hs1CPgc0.

3 912904 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9nI7j7gsB.

4 417734 jdbrady56@gmail.com Gian Domenico Gilardenghi yes lrX0x9wBL1Nkwf.

5 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x9BqdzepCZ.

6 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x919nVl2jN.

7 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x99MoUKcRl.

8 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9vklAVX79.

9 dino.buzzetti@gmail.com DINO BUZZETTI yes lrX0x96LVbGW26.

10 Simona.segrereinach@uni
bo.it

Simona Segre Reinach yes lrX0x90D8YZeav.

11 adenavasques@gmail.com Alessio de’ Navasques yes lrX0x9q2jV83jS.

12 info@archiviogiorgini.it Neri Fadigati Fadigati yes lrX0x9zY7HORPe.

13 Gianluca.braschi@cultura.
gov.it

Gianluca Braschi yes lrX0x9nEg5Bo3N.

14 angela.colli@unipv.it Angela Colli yes lrX0x99S4or8Hk.

15 rivermacolli@gmail.com Camillo Riva yes lrX0x92uMQGYas.

16 casimiramirella@gmail.com casimira grandi yes lrX0x9UuGuZJmA.
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17 d.pepe@inapp.org Dunia Pepe yes lrX0x9v5ucXZj6.

18 psqudroni78@gmail.com Emanuela Orazi yes lrX0x9PIuPeQHF.

19 flora.ferrara@tiscali.it Flora Ferrara yes lrX0x9WDEPwEmu.

20 gabriella.colantuono65@g
mail.com

Gabriella Colantuono yes lrX0x94NC0lCJu.

21 loredana.cacace@unimerc
atorum.it

Loredana Cacace yes lrX0x9bslgTWHG.

22 aramcommunication1@gm
ail.com

Mara Di Stefano yes lrX0x93S2mXWSC.

23 marianatalina.trivisano@cu
ltura.gov.it

Maria Natalina Trivisano yes lrX0x9LMfFot4m.

24 msmarchegiani@gmail.co
m

Mariasole Marchegiani yes lrX0x9o4RV9u2p.

25 marina.piana@istruzione.it Marina Piana yes lrX0x9nEMXU0kB.

26 nadiapalozza@libero.it Nadia Palozza Natolli yes lrX0x9wOWnobzW.

27 ornema@yahoo.it Ornella Mandelli yes lrX0x9JJoxLV7U.

28 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9JIp2ifPL.

29 tulliotidu@gmail.com Tullio Tidu yes lrX0x9zRlnEMbu.

30 riti.bruno@gmail.com Virginia Riti yes lrX0x9xtF77niB.
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